
Classifica Campionato interno NPL 2015 - Supermaratoneta
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Tot. Punti

1 TONI CRISTINA 10 10 10 12 10 10 10 12 10 25 12 10 10 151

2 DI GREGORIO ENRICO 5 10 10 12 10 10 10 12 10 25 12 12 10 148

3 ONORATI ALDO 5 10 12 10 10 10 25 12 10 104

4 BRECCIA DARIO 5 10 10 10 10 25 12 82

5 MATTOCCI ADELE 10 10 10 15 10 55

6 PASQUAL FABIO 5 10 25 40

7 VERONESE ANTONIO 5 10 5 10 30

8 GUADAGNINO GIUSEPPE 5 10 10 25

9 BALDASSARRE ANTONIO 5 10 10 25

10 TIRELLI FRANCO 5 10 10 25

11 PANELLA GIUSEPPE 5 10 10 25

12 COLARULLO EMANUELE 10 12 22

13 ZIMBARDI MASSIMILIANO 10 10 20

14 TRANQUILLI GIOVANNA 10 10 20

15 PONZIO NICOLA 5 5 10 20

16 ARCHIMIO FRANCO 5 5 10 20

17 GRECO DOMENICO 10 10 20

18 SPACCATROSI MAURO 10 10 20

19 FALCONE CRISTIAN 10 10 20

20 CARUCCI FRANCESCO 10 10 20

21 SEZZI GIORGIA 5 10 15

22 GAZZILLO ANDREA 5 10 15

23 CATALANI SANDRO 5 10 15

24 PEROTTO LUCIANO 5 10 15

25 MARCOTULLI GIAMPIERO 5 10 15

26 MEDAGLIA CLAUDIO 5 10 15

27 FRISETTI MARIO 10 10

28 IANNATTONE MARIO 10 10

29 GRIMALDI ANDREA 10 10

30 BAGNO DAVIDE 10 10

31 PEZZOLI VITTORIANO 10 10

32 VIGLIANTE M. MARTINA 10 10

33 MOLENA SILVERIO 10 10

34 ROCCO PASQUALE 10 10

35 ROSELLA ILARIA 5 5

36 PIATTELLA CLAUDIO 5 5

37 TORELLI PIERO 5 5

38 MASSIMO ANDREA 5 5
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Tot. Punti

1 TONI CRISTINA 151 10 10 10 10 20 20 10 10 251

2 DI GREGORIO ENRICO 148 15 10 10 10 20 20 10 243

3 ONORATI ALDO 104 15 10 10 10 20 20 189

4 BRECCIA DARIO 82 10 NP 10 20 20 142

5 MATTOCCI ADELE 55 10 20 20 105

6 CARUCCI FRANCESCO 20 10 10 10 20 20 90

7 COLARULLO EMANUELE 22 15 10 20 20 87

8 VERONESE ANTONIO 30 10 20 20 80

9 GUADAGNINO GIUSEPPE 25 10 20 20 75

10 PASQUAL FABIO 40 10 20 70

11 BAGNO DAVIDE 10 10 10 20 20 70

12 TRANQUILLI GIOVANNA 20 10 20 20 70

13 CATALANI SANDRO 15 10 20 20 65

14 GRECO DOMENICO 20 10 10 20 60

15 FALCONE CRISTIAN 20 20 20 60

16 VIGLIANTE M. MARTINA 10 10 20 20 60

17 TIRELLI FRANCO 25 10 20 55

18 BALDASSARRE ANTONIO 25 10 20 55

19 PANELLA GIUSEPPE 25 10 20 55

20 ZIMBARDI MASSIMILIANO 20 10 20 50

21 ARCHIMIO FRANCO 20 10 20 50

22 SPACCATROSI MAURO 20 10 20 50

23 ROCCO PASQUALE 10 10 10 20 50

24 MINICUCCI ROBERTO 0 10 20 20 50

25 VOLPE GIUSEPPE 0 10 20 20 50

26 VENDITTI FLAVIA 0 10 20 20 50

27 GELORMINI GIANFRANCO 0 10 20 20 50

28 SCHIBONO ANTONIO 0 10 20 20 50

29 MARCOTULLI GIAMPIERO 15 10 20 45

30 MEDAGLIA CLAUDIO 15 10 20 45

31 PONZIO NICOLA 20 10 30

32 VIDALE CHIARA 0 10 20 30

33 MAGGI CLAUDIO 0 10 20 30

34 TRAMET MIRKO 0 10 20 30

35 ROCCO ANTONIO 0 10 20 30



36 MOLENA EMANUELE 0 10 20 30

37 SEZZI GIORGIA 15 10 25

38 GAZZILLO ANDREA 15 10 25

39 PEROTTO LUCIANO 15 10 25

40 PIATTELLA CLAUDIO 5 20 25

41 TORELLI PIERO 5 20 25

42 GRIMALDI ANDREA 10 10 20

43 MOLENA SILVERIO 10 10 20

44 SANSONETTI ANTONIO 0 20 20

45 BELMONTE CRISTINA 0 20 20

46 ROSELLA ILARIA 5 10 15

47 FRISETTI MARIO 10 10

48 IANNATTONE MARIO 10 10

49 PEZZOLI VITTORIANO 10 10

50 ROMANO ANDREA 0 10 10

51 CALABRESI GIRGIO 0 10 10

52 CROATTO GIANMARCO 0 10 10

53 POMPA CLAUDIA 0 10 10

54 FAGGION ALBERTO 0 10 10

55 MASSIMO ANDREA 5 5


